
Looking Ahead
JULY
Friday      16th   Gates Open At 5 PM
                           Friday Night Street Legals, 
                           Test & Tune from 7 - 11 PM

Saturday 17th   Gates Open At 9 AM
                           High School, Teen Championship @ 2 PM
                           Mopar, Ford-Linc-Merc (FLM) & 
                           Buick-Olds-Pont (BOP) @ 3 PM
                           Box/No Box & Trophy Street Car 
                           Shoot Outs @ 5 PM

Sunday   18th   Gates Open At 8 AM
                           TOP ET, MOD ET, Pro Bike, Pro Trophy, 
                           Super Trophy @ 9 AM

Friday      30th   Gates Open At 6 - 10 PM 
                           (Camping Only - No Races)

Saturday 31st   Gates Open At 9 AM
                           High School, Teen Championship 
                           & Jr. Dragster @ 2 PM
                           Box/No Box & Trophy Street Car 
                           Shoot Outs @ 5 PM

AUGUST

Sunday     1st    Gates Open At 8 AM
                           TOP ET, MOD ET, Pro Bike, Pro Trophy, 
                           Super Trophy & Jr. Dragster Races @ 9 AM

Friday      13th   Gates Open At 5 PM
                           Friday Night Street Legals, 
                           Test & Tune from 7 - 11 PM

Saturday 14th   Gates Open At 9 AM
                           Mopar, Ford-Linc-Merc (FLM) & 
                           Buick-Olds-Pont (BOP) @ 3 PM
                           Box/No Box & Trophy Street Car 
                           Shoot Outs @ 5 PM

Sunday   15th   Gates Open At 8 AM
                           TOP ET, MOD ET, Pro Bike, Pro Trophy, 
                           Super Trophy @ 9 AM

Friday      27th   Gates Open At 6 - 10 PM 
                           (Camping Only - No Races)

LANE ASSIGNMENTS
SATURDAY n SUNDAY n MONDAY

JR. DRAGSTER & JR. SHOOT OUT.................. 2 & 3
HIGH SCHOOL.................................................. 3 & 4
TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP...................................... 5 & 6
TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT................ 3 & 4
NO BOX SHOOT OUT........................................ 5 & 6
BOX SHOOT OUT.............................................. 7 & 8
$2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT............................ 5-6-7-8

SUPER TROPHY................................................ 2 & 3
PRO TROPHY.................................................... 5 & 6
PRO BIKE.............................................................. 2
MOD ET..............................................................5 & 6
TOP ET.............................................................. 7 & 8

TEST & TUNE.................................................. 9 & 10

Thunder Valley Dragways
Marion, SD

FIREWORK                 
RULES 
@ TVD

1. Do not light fireworks near other peoples
property, campers, cars, etc. Please don’t
light in staging lanes or on the track 
surface. This will cause a delay in race due
to clean up. 
**The best location is out on the road**

2. Watch the clock and be respectful of those
sleeping.

3. Clean up after yourself. Don’t leave a trash
trail, fireworks, soda cans, etc.

4. Have FUN & Be Careful !!



4TH OF JULY WEEKEND SCHEDULE
**ALL TIMES ARE TENTATIVE, EVENTS ARE ON A ROLLING SCHEDULE**

SATURDAY - JULY 3RD

1:30                                                                  
TEST & TUNE

2:00       
QUALIFYING #1 - TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP, HIGH SCHOOL & 
              BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
2:45       
QUALIFYING #2 - TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP, HIGH SCHOOL & 
              BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
3:30
ELIMINATION #1 - TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP, HIGH SCHOOL &
              BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
4:15       
ELIMINATION #2 - TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP, HIGH SCHOOL, 
              BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
5:00
ELIMINATION #3 - TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP, HIGH SCHOOL & 
              BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
ELIMINATION #1 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT
QUALIFYING #1 - NO BOX, BOX & TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT

6:00
ELIMINATION #4 - TEEN CHAMPIONSHIP, HIGH SCHOOL & 
              BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
ELIMINATION #2 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT
QUALIFYING #2 - NO BOX, BOX & TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
ELIMINATION #5 - BILLIONS SOUTHTOWN JR. DRAGSTER
ELIMINATION #3 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT

SUPPER BREAK

8:00
ELIMINATION #4 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT
ELIMINATION #1 - BOX, NO BOX & TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT 

9:00
ELIMINATION #2 - NO BOX, BOX & TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
              
10:00
ELIMINATION #3 - NO BOX, BOX & TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
              
10:30
ELIMINATION #4 - NO BOX, BOX & TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
              
11:00
ELIMINATION #5 - NO BOX, BOX &  TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
              TEST & TUNE - TIME PERMITTING
11:30
ELIMINATION #6 - NO BOX, BOX &  TROPHY STREET CAR SHOOT OUT

**IF ANY CLASS IS LARGER THAN 64 - YOU WILL NOT RUN ON A
BRACKET - YOU WILL BE RANDOMLY PULLED FROM THE LANES**

SUNDAY - JULY 4TH

9:00                                                                  
QUALIFYING #1 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER

10:30     
QUALIFYING #2 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
              TEST & TUNE
LUNCH BREAK

1:00       
ELIMINATION #1 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
2:30       
ELIMINATION #2 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
              TEST & TUNE
3:30       
ELIMINATION #3 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
ELIMINATION #1 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT
              TEST & TUNE
4:30       
ELIMINATION #4 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
ELIMINATION #2 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT
              TEST & TUNE
5:00       
ELIMINATION #5 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
ELIMINATION #3 - JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT
              
5:30
ELIMINATION #6 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY, 
              PRO TROPHY & JR. DRAGSTER
TIME TRIAL - $2000 TO WIN BOX / NO BOX & STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
ELIMINATION #4- JR. DRAGSTER SHOOT OUT

SUPPER BREAK

7:00
ELIMINATION #1 - $2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT (NO BOX - BOX) 
              & STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
8:00
ELIMINATION #2 - $2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT (NO BOX - BOX) 
              & STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
9:00
ELIMINATION #3 - $2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT (NO BOX - BOX) 
              & STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
9:30
ELIMINATION #4 - $2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT (NO BOX - BOX) 
              & STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
10:00
ELIMINATION #5 - $2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT (NO BOX - BOX) 
              & STREET CAR SHOOT OUT
10:30
ELIMINATION #6 - $2000 TO WIN SHOOT OUT (NO BOX - BOX) 

MONDAY - JULY 5TH

9:00                                                                  
QUALIFYING #1 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY 
10:00     
QUALIFYING #2 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY
11:00     
QUALIFYING #3 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY 
              TEST & TUNE
LUNCH BREAK

1:00       
ELIMINATION #1 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY 
              TEST & TUNE
2:00       
ELIMINATION #2 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY
              TEST & TUNE
3:00       
ELIMINATION #3 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY 
              TEST & TUNE
4:00       
ELIMINATION #4 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY 
              TEST & TUNE
4:30       
ELIMINATION #5 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY
              TEST & TUNE

4:30       
ELIMINATION #6 - MOD ET, TOP ET, PRO BIKE, SUPER TROPHY 
              & PRO TROPHY

Coronavirus (COVID-19)   
n Do not Participate if you are sick! Stay HOME!
n Practice Social Distancing by staying 6-8 feet

away from others.
n Use everyday preventive actions.
n Please wash your hands with soap for 20 

seconds in the restrooms.
n CDC recommends a facemask, but they 

are not Required



PRO BIKE
5047........ Alex Larson.................. Huron, SD.................................... 220
2771........ Dylan Klinghagen........ Lennox, SD.................................. 190
812.......... Dan Howes....................Tea, SD..........................................180
5832........ Larry Hoffman.............. Armour, SD.................................. 170
1044........ Terry Schweigert.......... Sioux Falls, SD............................ 160
2770........ Brian Klinghagen........ Lennox, SD.................................. 130
627.......... Jonathan Genther........ Pierre, SD......................................110
5061........ Evan Roelfsema.......... Harrisburg, SD............................ 110
1001........ Steve Shortt..................Norfolk, NE.................................... 90
549.......... Ray Horsley.................. Pierre, SD...................................... 80
1041........ Dart Norton.................. Plankinton, SD.............................. 80
1062........ Todd DeWitt.................. Mitchell, SD.................................... 80
536.......... George Brown.............. Rapid City, SD................................ 60
552.......... Kylen Horsley.............. Pierre, SD...................................... 60
H576........ Rodney Hopf................ Huron, SD...................................... 60
5950........ Ken Lawrence.............. Rapid City, SD................................ 60
1057........ Trenton Bonser............ Sherburn, MN................................ 50
3082........ Michael Hanson............Viborg, SD...................................... 50
51............ Dean Nixon.................. Aurora, SD......................................40

SUPER TROPHY
8X66........ Josh Kocmich.............. Volin, SD...................................... 220
57............ Kristina Bouska............Yankton, SD..................................210
7X91........ Cody Culp.................... Yankton, SD..................................190
108.......... John Overby................ Yankton, SD..................................170
440.......... Zach Borman................Rock Rapids, IA.......................... 170
54............ Thom TenFingers........ Yankton, SD..................................160
474.......... Dan Durrance.............. Rock Rapids, IA.......................... 160
TX22........ Martin Lawrensen........ Volin, SD...................................... 140
150.......... Nicole Weber................ Sioux Falls, SD............................ 120
1134..........Dennis Bremmon........ Webster, SD....................................90
112............Jerry Herndon.............. Sioux Falls, SD.............................. 80
7.............. Jesse Holmquist.......... Long Prairie, MN............................70
010A........ Adam Johnson............ Pipeston, MN..................................70
107.......... Katelyn Nicholson........Mitchell, SD.................................... 70
274.......... Jessi Rossow.............. Spirit Lake, IA................................ 70
296.......... Tori Hauge.................... Aberdeen, SD................................ 60
75............ Matt Halbkat..................Webster, SD....................................50
0X88........ Ben Kwasniewski........ Webster, SD....................................50
95............ Lance Waddle.............. Wester, SD......................................50

BUICK-OLDSMOBILE-PONTIAC
93............ Jeff Otto........................ Watertown, SD............................ 130
2710........ Ryan Nussbaum.......... Garretson, SD.............................. 100
5201........ Jeff Hollmann.............. Mitchell, SD.................................... 90
474.......... Dan Durrance.............. Rock Rapids, IA............................ 80
405.......... David R Scotting.......... Pipestone, MN................................50
A836........ Rich Mjolsness............ Beresford, SD................................ 30
BX51........ Duane Nedved..............Parker, SD...................................... 20
1X88........ Jamey Gloe.................. Clark, SD........................................ 20
229.......... Jason Schleef.............. Cherokee, IA.................................. 20

PRO TROPHY
97............ Troy Nusz......................Sioux Falls, SD............................ 210
183.......... John Schnaible............ Sioux Falls, SD............................ 210
0X01........ Terry Bartak.................. Page, NE...................................... 200
8698........ Michael Sila.................. Mapleton, IA................................ 200
8X66........ Josh Kocmich.............. Volin, SD...................................... 190
79............ Wayne Sell.................... Watertown, SD............................ 190
83............ Riley Helmer................ South Shore, SD.......................... 190
JX88........ Jim Cranny.................. Mitchelll, SD................................ 190
BX63........ Heath Petersen............ Marion, SD....................................170
AX03........ Joe McCarty..................Rock Rapids, IA.......................... 160
100.......... Jarrod McFarling..........Sioux Falls, SD............................ 160
147.......... Preston Nelson............ Maskell, NE.................................. 160
47............ Joe Kocmich................ Yakton, SD....................................130
3X51........ Chad Clement.............. Utica, SD...................................... 130
5409........ Brian Beek.................... Lake Wilson, MN..........................130
148.......... Chad Sommervold...... Alcester, SD..................................100
5783........ Todd Shuman.............. Sioux Falls, SD............................ 100
51............ Matt Moen.................... Harrisburg, SD.............................. 90
351C........ Joshua Dragstra.......... Hartford, SD.................................. 90

TOP ET
TX78........ Doug Bierle.................. Ethan, SD......................................290
5X28........ Tyler Robinson............ Wayne, NE.................................... 270
AX15........ Jim Anderson.............. Hawarden, IA................................220
BX62........ Greg Breitbarth............ Arkron, IA.................................... 200
TX18........ Kellyn Jackson............ Castlewood, SD.......................... 190
5X83........ Dustin Medenwald...... Worthing, SD................................190
TX51........ Cal Lamprecht..............Sioux City, IA................................180
5X08........ Michael Dvoracek........ Harrisburg, SD............................ 170
1X20........ Jim Schuett.................. Worthington, MN..........................170
5X25........ BJ Boles........................Lake Park, IA................................170
TX16........ Colton Bierle................ Dimock, SD.................................. 160
0X31........ Cory Heckenlaible........Lesterville, SD..............................160
KX50........ Terry Koch.................... Sioux Falls, SD............................ 160
112A........ Danie Hento..................Mitchell, SD.................................. 160
5X58........ Tony Lemker................ Lake Park, IA................................140
NX67........ Adam Lamprecht..........Sioux Falls, SD............................ 140
1X65........ Larry Meyer.................. Winside, NE..................................120
PX90........ Josh Picek.................... Marion, SD....................................120
SX21........ Eric Schoenfelder........ Corsica, SD.................................. 100

FORD-LINCOLN-MERCURY
95............ Lance Waddle.............. Webster, SD..................................110
0X01........ Terry Bartak.................. Page, NE........................................ 90
225.......... Lacee Fedeler.............. Madison, SD.................................. 80
102.......... Connie Swenson..........Watertown, SD.............................. 70
75............ Matt Halbkat..................Webster, SD....................................60
FX161...... Craig Delfs....................Rock Rapids, IA............................ 60
7.............. Jesse Holmquist.......... Long Prairie, MN............................50
118............Kyle Martinsen............ Beresford, SD................................ 50
183.......... John Schnaible............ Sioux Falls, SD.............................. 50

JR DRAGSTER
535X........ Kabren Jackson.......... Castlewood, SD.......................... 260
112X........ Paige Guthmiller.......... Mitchell, SD.................................. 190
S08X........ Sarena Olson................Sioux Falls, SD............................ 180
701X........ Brynleigh Sullivan........Mitchell, SD.................................. 170
042X........ Tatym Slykhuis............ Tea, SD..........................................150
105X........ Ashton Tilberg..............Mitchell, SD.................................. 150
574X........ Tyler Honomichl.......... Sioux Falls, SD............................ 150
5319........ Emily Larson................ Huron, SD.................................... 130
324X........ Dylan Medenwald........ Worthing, SD................................120
BP1X........ Braedon Puttmann...... Colton, SD.................................... 110
537X........ Jack Beutler..................Watertown, SD..............................110
5308........ Colby Rotenberger...... Box Elder, SD.............................. 100
5020........ Kaydence Horsley........Pierre, SD...................................... 90
5207........ Ryelee Case..................Rapid City, SD................................ 90
5501........ Parker Case.................. Rapid City, SD................................ 90
5721........ Damen Horsley............ Pierre, SD...................................... 90
5224........ Noah Horsley................Pierre, SD...................................... 80
B501........ Brooke Butler.............. Sioux Falls, SD.............................. 70
705X........ Taylor Hansen.............. Anthon, IA...................................... 70
1065........ Elias Butler.................. Sioux Falls, SD.............................. 70

MOD ET
BX00........ Brenden Blakney..........Sioux Falls, SD............................ 270
TX7Y........ Jared Guthmiller.......... Mitchell, SD.................................. 250
5X14........ Ryan Grosz.................. Wayne, NE.................................... 240
4X81........ Dustin Sullivan............ Mitchell, SD.................................. 230
TX30........ Fred Hantke.................. Hartford, SD................................ 210
TX32........ Janell Lamprecht........ Allen, NE...................................... 210
PX84........ Gary VanVeldhuizen.... Inwood, IA.................................... 200
85............ Tessa Verba.................. Mitchell, SD.................................. 180
BX10........ Jerry Robinson............ Wayne, NE.................................... 170
97............ Troy Nusz......................Sioux Falls, SD............................ 170
SX03........ Steven Schoenwald.... Marion, SD....................................160
CX54........ Chad Stauffacher........ Yankton, SD..................................160
5X27........ Charlie Walz..................Freeman, SD................................ 150
2X28........ Nathan Walz..................Lyons, SD.................................... 150
1959........ Ernie Kohrs.................. Marion, SD....................................150
1X42........ Carter Slykhuis............ Tea, SD..........................................140
777.......... Rick Hancock.............. Kimball, SD.................................. 140

MOPAR
113............Tracy Kirk......................Centerville, SD............................ 130
324.......... Miron Fisk.................... Watertown, SD............................ 120
105.......... Kirk Martinsen..............Beresford, SD.............................. 100
376.......... Randy Filter.................. Ethan, SD......................................100
6317........ Matt Bjordal.................. Centerville, SD............................ 100
123.......... Brad Harms.................. Viborg, SD...................................... 90
5252........ Matthew Martinsen...... Beresford, SD................................ 90
71............ Jerrod Evans................ Elkton, SD...................................... 80
209.......... Mike Robertson............Mitchell, SD.................................... 80
110............Hailey Hantke.............. Hartford, SD.................................. 70

POINTS STANDINGS
Current Standings for 2021

CAR # DRIVER FROM POINTS

POINTS STANDINGS
Current Standings for 2021

CAR # DRIVER FROM POINTS

POINTS STANDINGS
Current Standings for 2021

CAR # DRIVER FROM POINTS



NO BOX SHOOT OUT
BX00........ Brenden Blackney........Sioux Falls, SD............................ 230
4X81........ Dustin Sullivan............ Mitchell, SD.................................. 220
AX01........ Sam McCarty................ Rock Rapids, IA.......................... 210
85............ Tessa Verba.................. Mitchell, SD.................................. 210
TX7Y........ Jarod Guthmiller.......... Mitchell, SD.................................. 200
0X31........ Cory Heckenlaible........Lesterville, SD..............................190
SX03........ Steven Schoenwald.... Marion, SD....................................180
7X42........ Maddix Slykhuis.......... Tea, SD..........................................180
ZX71........ Zane Kornmann............Hayti, SD...................................... 180
376.......... Randy Filter.................. Ethan, SD......................................180
777.......... Rick Hancock.............. Kimball, SD.................................. 170
1224........ Scott Benson................Brandon, SD................................ 170
AX00........ Joe McCarty..................Rock Rapids, IA.......................... 160
8X66........ Josh Kocmich.............. Volin, SD...................................... 160
BS70........ Brad Schardin.............. Marion, SD....................................160
TX82........ Jake Dearduff.............. Dell Rapids, SD............................160
PX84........ Gary VanVeldhuizen.... Inwood, IA.................................... 160
80............ Trey Jensen.................. Langford, SD................................ 150

BOX SHOOT OUT
AX15........ Jim Anderson.............. Hawarden, IA................................200
TX18........ Kellyn Jackson............ Castlewood, SD.......................... 180
PX90........ Josh Picek.................... Marion, SD....................................170
112A........ Danie Hento..................Mitchell, SD.................................. 160
5X08........ Michael Dvoracek........ Harrisburg, SD............................ 150
5X25........ BJ Boles........................Lake Park, IA................................140
TX78........ Doug Bierle.................. Ethan, SD......................................130
5X83........ Dustin Medenwald...... Worthing, SD................................130
5XXX........ Tom Gall........................Beresford, SD.............................. 120
TX16........ Colton Bierle................ Dimock, SD.................................. 120
1X20........ Jim Schuett.................. Worthington, MN..........................110
5X28........ Tyler Robinson............ Wayne, NE.................................... 100
5X58........ Tony Lemker................ Lake Park, IA................................100
BX62........ Greg Breitbarth............ Akron, IA...................................... 100
SX21........ Eric Schoenfelder........ Corsica, SD.................................... 90
550R........ Richard Ripley..............Rush City, MN................................ 90
TX27........ Chris Gall...................... Tripp, SD........................................ 80

HIGH SCHOOL
0X88........ Ben Kwasniewski........ Webster, SD....................................90
222.......... Levi Kretzschmar........ Crooks, SD.................................... 80
010A........ Adam Johnson............ Pipestone, MN................................70
48............ Lucas Blow.................. Yankton, SD....................................70
A130........ Abby Flewelling............Moville, IA...................................... 60
204.......... Andru Andrews............ Lake Preston, SD.......................... 60
214.......... Shannon Brown.......... Brandt, SD...................................... 60
126X........ Kendra Lemberg.......... Volin, SD........................................ 50
206.......... Holly Andrews.............. Lake Preston, SD.......................... 50
207.......... Halle Nickelson............ Lynd, MN........................................ 50
221.......... Colton Meyers.............. Huron, SD...................................... 50
227.......... Ruby Kirk......................Centerville, SD.............................. 50

TOP ET
AX02 Sam McCarty 2 3 20
5XXX Tom Gall 1 1 23
5X08 Michael Dvoracek 4 5 16
AX15 Jim Anderson 9 5 11
TX16 Colton Bierle 3 4 18
TX18 Kellyn Jakcosn 6 4 15
TX19 Shelly Tilberg 0 2 23
1X20 Jim Schuett 4 4 17
SX21 Eric Schoenfelder 1 3 21
5X25 BJ Boles 6 4 15
TX27 Chris Gall 0 2 23
5X28 Tyler Robinson 14 3 8
0X31 Cory Heckenlaible 5 3 17
KX50 Terry Koch 3 4 18
TX51 Cal Lamprecht 5 5 15
5X28 Tony Lemker 4 3 18
BX62 Greg Breitbarth 7 3 15
1X65 Larry Meyer 1 4 20
NX67 Adam Lamprecht 1 5 19
6X69 Josh Harry 0 1 24
JX72 Joe Small 0 2 23
GX72 Edwin Gall 0 2 23
CX78 Kevin Bach 0 1 24
TX78 Doug Bierle 16 3 6
5X83 Dustin Medenwald 6 4 15
PX90 Josh Picek 1 4 20

SPORTSMAN
0X01 Terry Bartak 7 4 14
AX03 Joe McCarty 3 4 18
0X08 Dan Ide 3 1 21
TX22 Martin Lawrensen 5 3 17
3X51 Chad Clement 5 3 17
FX161 Craig Delfs 3 3 19
BX63 Heath Petersen 4 4 17
8X66 Josh Kocmich 9 2 14
5X67 Del Johnke 1 1 23
JX88 Jim Cranny 6 4 15
7X91 Cody Culp 6 4 15

MOD ET
BX00 Brenden Blakney 14 4 7
AX01 Sam McCarty 2 1 22
1X01 Larry Stauffacher 0 2 23
SX03 Steven Schoenwald 3 4 18
TX05 Larry Lamprecht 2 1 22
5TX7Y Jarod Guthmiller 12 4 9
BX10 Jerry Robinson 4 3 18
5X12 Brian Johnson 2 2 21
5X14 Ryan Grosz 11 4 10
2X20 Kert Cahoon 0 1 24
2X28 Nathan Walz 4 2 19
TX30 Fred Hantke 8 4 13
0X31 Cory Heckenlaible 5 1 19
TX32 Janell Lamprecht 8 4 13
1X42 Carter Slykhuis 5 3 17
3X45 Brody Bierle 1 1 23
MX50 Britt Aaseby 2 3 20
4X51 Wade Lardy 2 1 22
KX52 Wayne King 1 3 21
AX53 Ben Lamprecht 2 4 19
CX54 Chad Stauffacher 3 4 18
GX65 Barc Smith 5 3 17
TX65 Ryan Thorson 2 2 19
1X67 Barry Selland 0 1 24
1X68 Jim Metzger 0 1 24
TX69 JR Ward 4 2 19
ZX71 Zane Kornmann 2 3 20
KX79 Kyle Schulz 0 2 23
4X81 Dustin Sullivan 10 3 12
TX82 Jake Dearduff 0 5 20
PX84 Gary VanVeldhuizen 7 4 14
1X88 Jamey Gloe 0 1 24

JR DRAGSTER
BP1X Breaden Puttman 0 4 21
S08X Serena Olson 7 3 15
019X Kaden Crawford 2 2 21
042X Taytom Slykhuis 4 4 17
105X Ashton Tilberg 4 4 17
112X Paige Guthmiller 8 4 13
324X Dylan Medenwald 1 4 20
535X Kabren Jackson 15 1 9
537X Jack Beutler 2 3 20
574X Tyler Honomichl 4 4 17
701X Brynleigh Sullivan 6 4 15
705X Taylor Hansen 3 2 20

ALL SUMMIT SUPER SERIES PARTICIPANTS: 
MAKE SURE YOU USE YOUR “X” NUMBER. 
YOUR ROUNDS WILL NOT COUNT IF YOU

DON’T. BEST OUT OF THE FIRST 25 ROUNDS
WINS AT THUNDER VALLEY DRAGWAYS.

TOP ET n MOD ET n SPORTSMAN n ELECTRIC

POINTS STANDINGS
Current Standings for 2021

CAR # DRIVER FROM POINTS

Summit SuperSeries
Current Standings for 2021

CAR # DRIVER WINS LOSES LEFT

Summit SuperSeries
Current Standings for 2021

CAR # DRIVER WINS LOSES LEFT


